GPS  Board
Rikaline  International Corp.
14F, 171, Chen-Gong Road, San-Chong City, Taipei 241, Taiwan
Phone: +886-2-8973-1899  Fax: +886-2-8973-1896
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw   Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved
User’s  Guide
Rikaline  GPS-27

Tel: ++886 2 8973 1899  Fax: ++886 2 8973 1896   E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  web: www.rikaline.com.tw
14
6. Ordering Information
6.1 Product Options
6.1.1 Standard Product
     GPS-27:    Small, low cost GPS engine board, Integrated without patch antenna
     Different software setting is built by demand.
6.2 Accessories
     A-10302    Active Antenna, 2-Meter, MCX 180° connector
     A-10302-M  Active Antenna, 2-Meter, MMCX 180° connector
     A-10302-SA Active Antenna, 2-Meter, SMA 180° connector
     A-10302-M  Active Antenna, 2-Meter, MMCX 180° connector
     A-10305-M  Active Antenna, 5-Meter, MMCX 180° connector
     A-10305-SA Active Antenna, 5-Meter, MMCX 180° connector
     Different antenna connector or different degree of the connector is built by demand.
7. Warranty
The GPS-27 is warranted to be free from defects in material and functions for one year from the date
of purchase. Any failure of this product within this period under normal conditions will be replaced at